P11000000252

(Requestor's Name)				
•				
(Address)				
(lations)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
·				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
(Coodmon value)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
Special instructions to Filling Officer.				
·				

Office Use Only



500188425475

12/15/10--01012--005 **70.00

2010 DEC 29 P 4: 34
SECRETARY OF STATE
TAIL AHASSEE, FLORIDA

1111 54166

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES OF THE PALM BEACHES, P.A. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX) Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for: \$70.00 \$78.75 \$78.75 \$87.50 Filing Fee Filing Fee Filing Fee Filing Fee, & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED FROM: JOSEPH A. LUPO Name (Printed or typed) P.O. BOX 540369 Address LAKE WORTH, FL 33454-0369 City, State & Zip <u>561-502-2200</u> Daytime Telephone number

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

MYFRONTALOBE@GMAIL.COM

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)



December 16, 2010

JOSEPH A LUPO PO BOX 540369 LAKE WORTH, FL 33454-0369

SUBJECT: PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES OF THE PALM BEACHES, P.A.

Ref. Number: W10000058166

We have received your document for PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES OF THE PALM BEACHES, P.A. and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The specific business purpose of the professional association must be stated in the document.

An effective date <u>may</u> be added to the Articles of Incorporation <u>if a 2011</u> <u>date is needed</u>, otherwise the date of receipt will be the file date. <u>A separate article must be added to the Articles of Incorporation for the effective date.</u>

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6879.

Ruby Dunlap Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 510A00029141

www.sunbiz.org

.. DO DOM 6007 M 11 1 TI 11

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I	NAME Psychological Serv	rices Of The Palm Beaches,	P.A.
	orporation shall be:		
ARTICLE II		Mailing add	ress, if different is:
	Principal street address 3815 RUSSELL PLACE	P.O. BOX 54036	
	WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33405	LAKE WORTH, F	
	·		
ARTICLE III	<u>PÚRPOSE</u>		
The purpose for	which the corporation is organized is:	_	
	purpose of the profressionl association		
mental healt	th services to those in need of such se	rvices.	
ARTICLE IV	SHARES		
The number of s	shares of stock is: The total authorized ca	ipital stock of this corporation shi re.	all consist of 5,000 shares
ARTICLE V			
	d Title: Joseph A. Lupo, President		A. Lupo, Treasurer
Address:		Address: 3815 R	lussell Place
	West Palm Beach, FL 3340:	5 West F	Palm Beach, FL 33405
	·	<u> </u>	
Name 1 mt t	In the same A. C. S.	Name and Title: Joseph A.	Luna Director
Name and 11th	le: Joseph A. Lupo, Vice-President 3815 Russell Place	Address: 3815 Russ	
Address:	West Palm Beach, FL 33405	Meet Dair	Beach FL 33405
	West am beach, L. 55405	<u>west Faut</u>	I DEALL, I L. JUMPA
	le: Joseph A. Lupo, Secretary		
Address:	3815 Russell Place		
	West Palm Beach, FL 33405		
	<u> </u>		- 50 2
TICLE UT	REGISTERED AGENT		SECT 2010
	ida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable	le) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Joseph A. Lupo	in or me resident agent io.	>=! C
Address:	3815 Russell Place		Communication of the communica
	West Palm Beach, FL 33405		E P
		(₂₂ ,	
	INCORPORATOR		
name and addr Name:	ress of the Incorporator is:	•	FORIOTAL FORIOTAL
Address:	Joseph A. Lupo		
Addiess.	3815 Russell Place West Palm Beach, FL 33405		,
	L SO-00		
RTICI E VIII	L EFFECTIVE DATE		
<u> </u>	January 1	1.2011 -	
	January	1, 2011,	
	•		
	· •		
	Ţ.		
Havine been na	amed as registered agent to accept service o	of procesy for the above stated corpor	ration at the place designated i
	gm fomiliar with and accept the appointme		
, ,		3 3 0	01/01/2011
<i>)</i>	Janeary G. QUOD		12/10/2010
	Required Signature Registered Ag	eent	Date
[/	d it is a second of the second	D	
	ocument and affirm that the facts stated he		
	Department of State constitutes a third degi		
0.			01/01/2011
X	Left, G. Oup)		12/10/2010
	Required Signature/Incorporat	or	Date